7-11-2012 9:48 AM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2012 THRU Jun-2012
DEPT : 20 ADMINISTRATION ACCOUNTS: 5020-50200 THRU 5020-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5020-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,249.86
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 43.87 2,293.73
6/28/12 6/28 B24218 E.F.T. 000000 01539 TO RECORD POSTAGE JE# 002016 1,000.00 3,293.73
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,043.87 CR: 0.00 1,043.87
5020-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,268.47
6/05/12 6/05 A18288 CHK: 013169 02554 ANOTHER PRINTER 019 73208 90.18 2,358.65
6/05/12 6/05 A18288 CHK: 013169 02554 ANOTHER PRINTER 019 73212 74.28 2,432.93
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 164.46 CR: 0.00 164.46
5020-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,534.75
6/05/12 6/05 A18300 CHK: 013181 02554 FORMS & SUPPLY, INC. 060 1907804 189.54 2,724.29
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 52.52 2,776.81
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 242.06 CR: 0.00 242.06
5020-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,707.10
5020-50215 BANK SERVICE CHARGES
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,929.54
5020-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,707.36
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 701.50 3,408.86
6/19/12 7/03 A18457 CHK: 013288 02580 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201207029553 13.62 3,422.48
6/27/12 7/03 A18456 CHK: 013257 02580 ROBERT BROWN 138 201207039574 60.00 3,482.48
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 775.12 CR: 0.00 775.12

5020-50300 MATERIAL / SUPPLIES®
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BEGINNING BALANCE 824.54
5020-50305 FUEL
BEGINNING BALANCE 164.52
5020-50400 PROFESSIONAL FEES
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,526.06
6/05/12 6/05 A18296 CHK: 013177 02554 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 128113 32.10 4,558.16
6/05/12 6/05 A18304 CHK: 013185 02554 SONITROL 591 15470 142.14 4,700.30
6/11/12 6/11 A18321 CHK: 013195 02560 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201206119506 1.99 4,702.29
6/11/12 6/11 A18332 CHK: 013206 02560 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 312580 43.00 4,745.29
6/11/12 6/11 A18338 CHK: 013212 02560 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6738328615 266.07 5,011.36
6/22/12 7/09 A18540 CHK: 013308 02587 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 6751237520 228.06 5,239.42
6/25/12 6/25 A18381 CHK: 013246 02569 TIME WARNER 465 201206229516 149.94 5,389.36
6/25/12 6/25 A18382 CHK: 013247 02569 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 60094 26.73 5,416.009
6/29/12 7/09 A18514 CHK: 013298 02587 DIGITAL OFFICE SOLUTIONS 050 129859 35.31 5,451.40
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 925.34  CR: 0.00 925.34
5020-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 7,056.38
6/18/12 6/18 A18341 CHK: 013214 02565 BLENCOWE 615 338950 115.00 7,171.38
6/25/12 6/25 A18371 CHK: 013236 02569 BLENCOWE 615 339100 460.00 7,631.38
6/25/12 6/25 A18371 CHK: 013236 02569 BLENCOWE 615 339123 86.25 7,717.63
==== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 661.25 CR: 0.00 661.25
5020-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIP/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNING BALANCE 889.72
5020-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 5,854.91
6/05/12 6/05 A18293 CHK: 013174 02554 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201206049467 35.47 5,890.38
6/05/12 6/05 A18293 CHK: 013174 02554 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201206049472 97.36 5,987.74
6/11/12 6/11 A18334 CHK: 013208 02560 SCE&G 163 201206089495 276.91 6,264.65
6/30/12 7/03 A18408 CHK: 013259 02580 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201207029556 41.15 6,305.80
6/30/12 7/03 A18420 CHK: 013259 02580 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201207029568 87.76 6,393.56
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6/30/12 7/09 A18530 CHK: 013306 02587 SCE&G 163 201207099593 285.68 6,679.24
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 824.33 CR: .00 824.33
5020-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,715.37
6/25/12 6/25 A18370 CHK: 013235 02569 AT&T 648 201206229520 242.17 2,957.54
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 242.17 CR: 0.00 242.17
5020-50700 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,156.60
6/22/12 7/03 A18455 CHK: 013278 02580 MEETZE PLUMBING 113 164953 629.00 3,785.60
6/25/12 6/25 A18374 CHK: 013239 02569 IRMO LOCK CO., INC. 080 81108 674.09 4,459.69
6/27/12 7/03 Al18461 CHK: 013261 02580 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 30163 85.00 4,544.69
6/29/12 7/09 A18516 CHK: 013299 02587 DURACLEAN 1 31315 656.82 5,201.51
JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 2,044.91 CR: 0.00 2,044.91
5020-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNING BALANCE 3.75
5020-50805 OFFICE EQUIPMENT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5020-50900 INSURANCE / TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,014.67
6/18/12 6/18 A18350 CHK: 013223 02565 SCMIRF 164 856012 1,014.66 2,029.33
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,014.66 CR: .00 1,014.66
5020-50901 MISCELLANEOUS
BEGINNING BALANCE 213.74



